
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-1983 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:4/16/2018 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/22/2018

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract Nos.: 975615 and 975721 for Tree Cutting and Removal
Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew):  for use by the Departments of Watershed
Management (DWM) and Recreation, Parks, and Cultural Affairs and PW - Roads and Drainage
(R&D).  These contracts consist of providing tree and stump removal, tree trimming and emergency
debris removal services. Awarded to Arborserv, Inc., and Casey Tree Experts, Inc. Total Amount Not
To Exceed: $1,920,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. AGENDA NOTES, 2. Change Order No. 1 Memos for  ITB No. 3003423 Tree Cutting and Removal
Service

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners5/22/2018 1 Pass

recommended for approval upon receipt
of additional information

PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

5/15/2018 1 Pass

Committee of the Whole5/15/2018 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

